
Breakfast Menu
 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $12Egg or Egg White Omelette

Options: mushrooms, peppers, onions, broccoli, tomatoes & cheese
+ cheese options: American, Münster or Havarti

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $12Avocado Toast
whole grain bread w/ tomatoes

+ (when in season)

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $16Egg & Bagel sandwich
eggs, cheese & turkey bacon/bacon or made to order

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $14Parfait w/ homemade granola & fruit

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $14Acai Bowls
Bananas, strawberries, blueberries, shredded  seed & chia seed

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $10Plain Bagel with butter or cream cheese
w/ fruit

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $12Smoothie of your choice
+ protein $2

Lunch Menu
 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $12Signature Kale Salad

Pecorino romano cheese, toasted pecans & raisins

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $18Turkey & Eggplant Lasagna
w/ ricotta cheese over roasted kale

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $18Hamburger/Cheeseburger
On a brioche bun w/ sweet potato fries (or chips)

+ bacon $2

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $12Caeser Salad
low fat greek yogurt caesar dressing

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $16Greek Salad
tomatoes, cucumbers, kalamata olives, red onions & feta

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $18Chicken Salad Wrap
with fruit

 . . . . . . . . . . . $16Tuna Melt w/ Swiss Cheese on multi grain bread or wrap
with fruit

Protein options- wild or grass fed
 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $8Salmon

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $7Chicken Breast

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $7Turkey Burger
*optional on brioche bun

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $7Quinoa Burger
*vegan

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $7Chicken Salad or Tuna Salad (scoop)

Kids Menu
 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $10Chicken Nuggets (10) with Chips

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $12Chicken Fingers (4)  with Chips

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $8Penne Pasta w/ Butter or Marinara Sauce

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $10Mac n cheese
w/ fruit

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $6Peanut butter & Jelly Sandwich
on multi grain bread

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $10Mozzarella Cheese Sticks
+ with chips & fruit

�������

1. Greek Yogurt with Fruits.......................................................................$10

2. Omelette with Tomatoes, onion and spinach .............................$14 

3. Avocado Toast .........................................................................................$12

4. Salmon Bagel........................................................................................... $12

5. Salmon Salad ...........................................................................................$15

6. Greek Salad ..............................................................................................$16

7. Chicken Salad...........................................................................................$18  

8. Cooked salmon with broccoli and salad .......................................$19

9. Snacks (brownies $3, chocolate chip cookie $1.50, mu�ns $3.5, 
    Yuka cookie $3, small biscotti $2, big biscotti $3, 
    banana bread $3, alfajor $5

10. Gluten free snacks: Almotti $9, Bella’s Cookies ...........................$6

11. Butternut Squash Soup......................................................................$12

12. Plant Based Meatball, rice and salad.............................................$18

13. Black Bean Burger with salad or chips..........................................$18

14. Meat Burger with salad or chips.....................................................$18
 

�������

Espresso ............................................................................................................$4

American, Cappuccino, Latte (2%, almond, oat, soy) .......................$5

Iced Co�ee .......................................................................................................$6

Tea ......................................................................................................................$3

Soda .............................................................................................................$3.50

Orange Juice, Lemonade ...........................................................................$4

Fruit Shake $10 + Protein or other $12 /Acai shake with fruits.. $12

Wine by glass ...............................................................................................$12

Beer ....................................................................................................................$7

Any liquor on the rocks ..............................................$8 (as cocktail $13)


